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順位Bibコード競技者
No．Code氏名
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鳥海中学校

船岡中学校

富岡中学校

川崎中学校

七北田中学校

100093012569赤川詩織

200073011010匹田明花律

300113012720木村美海

400103011011若森ゆい

500023015213黒崎千春
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城
城
城
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宮
宮
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ペナルティポイント計算表
THEBEST10AFTERFINISH

RankStartCodeCompetitors------
No、 No．氏名学年県名所属

100093012569赤川詩織2秋田鳥海中学校
200073011010匹田明花律2宮城船岡中学校

300113012720木村美海1宮城富岡中学校
400103011011若森ゆい 2宮城川崎中学校

500023015213黒崎千春1七北田中学校

THEBEST5ATSTART

StartCode

RankN。、 No．

100093012569

200103011011

300073011010

400083012810

500023015213

Competitors-
氏名

赤川詩織

若森ゆい

匹田明花律
二戸藍

黒崎千春

学年県 名

2秋田

2宮城

2宮城
2山形

1

（970.27（A)＋970.27（B)一
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所 属

鳥海中学校

川崎中学校

船岡中学校
最上中学校

七北田中学校

合計

202.01（C））÷10＝

ペナルティ計算値

カテゴリー加算値
修正値
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170.27
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合計970.27202.01
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